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Hyzernauts Ein-Euro-Turnier → 2020

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table
No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Average Last

HC

1 Jerome Braun 36 29 32.5 -8

2 Carl Rose 31 31 -5

3 Christopher Gebur 38 44 40 33 35 34 36 37.1 -4.9

4 Victor Braun 38 40  39 -3

5 Andreas Wolfsohn 42 41 43 41 41 44 45 45 34 32 35 38 39 45 35 40 41 35 35 38 36 35 39.1 -2.6

6 André Geßner 34 34 -2

6 Gordon Lindner 43 43 -2

8 Ronny Linnicke 35 32 42 36.3 -1.7

8 Torsten Baus 42 33 43 39.3 -1.7

8 Jonas Blossey 41 47 47 45 32 33 36 39 43 40 40.3 -1.7

11 Thomas Berg 47 41 35 43 43 38 39 39 37 40.2 -1.4

12 George Braun 43 46 45 43 34  39 41 41 38 41.1 -1.2

13 Daniel Blank 46 41 39 42 -1

14 Philipp Ludwig 42 42 45 45 43.5 -0.8

15 Felix Unterberg 36 38 42 37 44 39.4 -0.2

16 Sebastian Dargel 36 42 39 0

16 Claus-Peter Hetzner 43 45 44 44 0

16 Christian Stelter 42 42 0

16 Antonia Faber 45 45 0

20 Ivan Ilin 41 41 50 36 37 39 45 40 50 41 42 0.6

21 Hannes Richter 46 48 38 45 35 42.4 1

21 Micha Weil 37 37 1

23 Ronny Möller 45 46 47 49 50 46 32 37 39 43.4 1.1

24 Robert Fruth 47 42 42 45 39 48 42 35 42.5 1.3

25 Philipp Röbke 47 37 42 1.5

26 Michael Faber 47 49 44 46.7 1.7

27 Emil Michels 38 38 2

27 Fabian May 48 46 47 47 2

29 Julian von Eye 45 55 53 46 34 35 33 42 42 42.8 2.1

30 Christian Friedrich 50 46 48 49 45 38 43 45.6 2.3

30 Carsten Schönbach 50 36 42 46 43.5 2.3

32 Kai Sommer 50 48 48 48 46 50 49 35 34 37 44 44 48 42 44 41 48 40 43 46 39 41 43.9 2.4

33 Marc Pestotnik 44 51 37 43 43.8 2.5

34 Philipp Stadler 48 48 39 47 43 47 47 44 41 37 44.1 2.7

35 Bo Frey 51 49 52 43 38 46.6 3.4

36 Mathias Kotz 47 50 48.5 3.5

36 Phillipp Schmidt 42 43 42.5 3.5

36 Michael Jehle 48 51 44 48 47.8 3.5

39 Thomas Henkes 39 46 43 42.7 3.7
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Average Last
HC

40 Sebastian Markau 46 46 4

41 Ben Skibba 45 47 44 45.3 4.3

42 Janek Buchheim 49 44 46.5 4.5

43 Kim Gietzen 53 38 41 41 44 45 49 49 40 45 44.5 4.6

44 Anton Hopmann 40 47 47 41 43.8 4.8

45 Susann Fischer 48 50 49 49 5

45 Felix Scholder 50 50 5

45 Marius Dahlem 44 44 5

45 Thorsten Szugs 51 49 50 5

45 Greg Snell 46 42 44 5

45 Max Schmidt 50 50 50 5

51 Robert Heitmann 49 49 49 5.5

52 Kay Büttner 51 50 53 47 44 44 48.2 5.7

53 Thomas Heufelder 47 43 45 6

53 Udo Doering 48 48 6

53 Adrian Neubert 51 51 6

56 Ruben Löbbicke 48 47 47 47.3 6.3

57 Stephan Gensch 49 54 51.5 6.5

58 Jan-Dominik Fabian 43 43 7

58 Christian Kregelin 49 49 7

58 Luca Sessler 49 49 7

61 Maya Jagoda 45 44 47 50 46.5 7.5

62 Delf Göhler 44 44 8

62 Ville Laaksonen 53 53 8

62 Volker Orlowski 53 53 53 8

65 Tom Howie 60 39 51 50 9

65 Marcel Pösel 54 54 9

67 Philipp Dobrigkeit 54 50 52 53 45 47 50 50.1 9.4

68 Christian Nokel 49 49 10

68 Sören Unbekannt 49 49 10

70 Roger Hauber 61 49 50 53.3 10.3

71 Benjamin Drabsch 51 48 49.5 10.5

71 Darius Schulz 46 53 49.5 10.5

73 Frederik Schiek 53 51 51 59 49 52.6 10.6

74 Lynn Markau 53 53 11

74 Marek Weinert 56 56 11

74 Sara Krieg 55 57 44 60 54 53 53 50 50 48 52.4 11

77 Joshua Nokel 51 51 12

77 Heinrich Gürtler 51 51 12

77 Reyko Schachtschneider 51 51 12

77 Martin Hanysz 54 54 12

77 Armin van Aken 54 54 12

82 Dominik Hopmann 50 49 55 51.3 12.3
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Average Last
HC

83 Lizzy Unbekannt 58 58 13

83 Johannes Hille 52 52 13

85 Moritz Schicketanz 53 58 57 56 14

86 Anna Finzel 57 57 15

86 Oliver Geschine 51 51 15

88 Ana Maria Scutaru 61 59 63 56 59 55 58.8 15.8

89 Stephan Schultz 58 58 16

89 Hannes Riemann 55 55 16

89 Maarten van der Hoef 55 55 16

92 Paul Lehmann 60 53 60 57 52 56.4 16.2

93 Frederik Faber 62 62 17

93 Anke Sessler 59 59 17

93 Christian Min Hansch 59 59 17

96 Leons Schmidt 59 59 20

96 Fiona Faber 65 65 20

96 Hans Behrendt 62 62 20

99 Joshua Sessler 63 63 21

100 Robert Dragendorf 64 63 63.5 23

101 Paul Unbekannt 69 69 24

102 Alina Ortenburger 72 67 68 66 72 60 55 65.7 25

103 Denica Bahr 66 66 30

104 Julia Hopmann 75 67 71 32

105 Franziska Dobrigkeit 75 74 74.5 34

106 Susan W 76 76 37

106 Elias Ludwig 79 79 37
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05.01.2020 12.01.2020 19.01.2020 26.01.2020 09.02.2020 23.02.2020 01.03.2020 08.03.2020 21.06.2020 28.06.2020 05.07.2020 02.08.2020 09.08.2020 23.08.2020 30.08.2020 06.09.2020 13.09.2020 27.09.2020 04.10.2020 11.10.2020 18.10.2020 25.10.2020 01.11.2020 Sum

1 Andreas Wolfsohn 42 41 43 41 41 44 45 45 34 32 35 38 39 45 35 40 41 35 35 38 36 35 860

2 Kai Sommer 50 48 48 48 46 50 49 35 34 37 44 44 48 42 44 41 48 40 43 46 39 41 965

3 Jonas Blossey 41 47 47 45 32 33 36 39 43 40 403

4 Ivan Ilin 41 41 50 36 37 39 45 40 50 41 420

5 Philipp Stadler 48 48 39 47 43 47 47 44 41 37 441

6 Kim Gietzen 53 38 41 41 44 45 49 49 40 45 445

7 Sara Krieg 55 57 44 60 54 53 53 50 50 48 524

8 Thomas Berg 47 41 35 43 43 38 39 39 37 362

9 Ronny Möller 45 46 47 49 50 46 32 37 39 391

10 Julian von Eye 45 55 53 46 34 35 33 42 42 385

11 Robert Fruth 47 42 42 45 39 48 42 35 340

12 Christopher Gebur 38 44 40 33 35 34 36 260

13 Kay Büttner 51 50 53 47 44 44 289

14 Felix Unterberg 36 38 42 37 44 197

15 Hannes Richter 46 48 38 45 35 212

16 Philipp Ludwig 42 42 45 45 174

16 Carsten Schönbach 50 36 42 46 174

18 Marc Pestotnik 44 51 37 43 175

19 Michael Jehle 48 51 44 48 191

20 Ronny Linnicke 35 32 42 109

21 Torsten Baus 42 33 43 118

22 Daniel Blank 46 41 39 126

23 Claus-Peter Hetzner 43 45 44 132

24 Michael Faber 47 49 44 140

25 Fabian May 48 46 47 141

26 Thomas Henkes 39 46 43 128

27 Ben Skibba 45 47 44 136

28 Susann Fischer 48 50 49 147

29 Jerome Braun 36 29 65

30 Carl Rose 31 31

31 Christian Friedrich 50 46 48 49 45 38 43 319

32 Sebastian Dargel 36 42 78

33 Philipp Röbke 47 37 84

34 Phillipp Schmidt 42 43 85

35 Mathias Kotz 47 50 97

36 Janek Buchheim 49 44 93

37 Greg Snell 46 42 88

38 Thorsten Szugs 51 49 100

38 Max Schmidt 50 50 100

40 Robert Heitmann 49 49 98

41 Thomas Heufelder 47 43 90

42 Stephan Gensch 49 54 103

43 Volker Orlowski 53 53 106

44 Benjamin Drabsch 51 48 99

44 Darius Schulz 46 53 99

46 Gordon Lindner 43 43

47 André Geßner 34 34

48 Christian Stelter 42 42

49 Antonia Faber 45 45

50 Micha Weil 37 37

51 Emil Michels 38 38

52 Sebastian Markau 46 46

53 Niko Bornemann 44 44

54 Felix Scholder 50 50

55 Marius Dahlem 44 44

56 Adrian Neubert 51 51

57 Udo Doering 48 48

58 Luca Sessler 49 49

59 Jan-Dominik Fabian 43 43

60 Christian Kregelin 49 49

61 Ville Laaksonen 53 53

62 Delf Göhler 44 44

63 Marcel Pösel 54 54

64 Christian Nokel 49 49

64 Sören Unbekannt 49 49

66 Marek Weinert 56 56

67 Lynn Markau 53 53

68 Martin Hanysz 54 54

68 Armin van Aken 54 54

70 Joshua Nokel 51 51

70 Heinrich Gürtler 51 51

70 Reyko Schachtschneider 51 51

73 Philipp Dobrigkeit 54 50 52 53 45 47 50 351

74 Alina Ortenburger 72 67 68 66 72 60 55 460

75 Ana Maria Scutaru 61 59 63 56 59 55 353

76 Bo Frey 51 49 52 43 38 233

77 Frederik Schiek 53 51 51 59 49 263

78 Paul Lehmann 60 53 60 57 52 282

79 Anton Hopmann 40 47 47 41 175

80 Maya Jagoda 45 44 47 50 186

81 Ruben Löbbicke 48 47 47 142

82 Tom Howie 60 39 51 150

83 Roger Hauber 61 49 50 160

84 Dominik Hopmann 50 49 55 154

85 Moritz Schicketanz 53 58 57 168

86 Robert Dragendorf 64 63 127

87 Julia Hopmann 75 67 142

88 Franziska Dobrigkeit 75 74 149

89 Lizzy Unbekannt 58 58

90 Johannes Hille 52 52

91 Anna Finzel 57 57

92 Oliver Geschine 51 51

93 Stephan Schultz 58 58

94 Hannes Riemann 55 55

94 Maarten van der Hoef 55 55

96 Anke Sessler 59 59

97 Frederik Faber 62 62

98 Christian Min Hansch 59 59

99 Hans Behrendt 62 62

100 Leons Schmidt 59 59

101 Fiona Faber 65 65

102 Joshua Sessler 63 63

103 Paul Unbekannt 69 69

104 Denica Bahr 66 66

105 Susan W 76 76

106 Elias Ludwig 79 79

107 George Braun 43 46 45 43 34 33 39 41 41 38 DNF
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05.01.2020 12.01.2020 19.01.2020 26.01.2020 09.02.2020 23.02.2020 01.03.2020 08.03.2020 21.06.2020 28.06.2020 05.07.2020 02.08.2020 09.08.2020 23.08.2020 30.08.2020 06.09.2020 13.09.2020 27.09.2020 04.10.2020 11.10.2020 18.10.2020 25.10.2020 01.11.2020 Sum

108 Victor Braun 38 40 23 101
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„Hyzernauts Ein-Euro-Turnier“
Website: http://www.hyzernauts.de

Anmeldung: 10:30 Uhr

Playersmeeting: 10:45 Uhr

Metrix-Parcours:

„Hyzernauts Ein-Euro-Turnier (15 Körbe)“ (Par: 45)
„Hyzernauts Ein-Euro-Turnier – Sommer (13 Körbe)“ (Par: 39)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

http://www.hyzernauts.de/2014/11/1euro-turnier/
http://www.hyzernauts.de/2014/11/1euro-turnier/
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